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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 MATTHEW FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:59.80 05:48 1017

2 NICK ADAMO Sault Sainte Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:37:12.76 06:00 1001

3 TYLER LEGROS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:37:57.58 06:07 1032

4 DEBORAH BUHLERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:40:06.10 06:28 1008

5 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:42:31.32 06:51 1004

6 COCO CARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:10.87 06:57 1009

7 HEATHER CARTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:30.18 07:01 1059

8 DAVID OLSCAMP Canada Male 00:43:34.87 07:01 1055

9 KRISTA ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:47.01 07:03 1053

10 JONATHAN MOGG Canada MALE 30-39 00:43:48.61 07:04 1061

11 DON DIDONATO Canada MALE 60-120 00:45:27.19 07:19 1014

12 TOBIN KERN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:52.48 07:23 1028

13 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:53.28 07:24 1033

14 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:56.08 07:24 1016

15 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:34.74 07:30 1041

16 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:47:01.16 07:35 1003

17 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:20.25 07:38 1048
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18 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:47:27.15 07:39 1038

19 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:34.10 07:40 1011

20 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:48:33.82 07:49 1012

21 MICHELLE WEIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:49:57.88 08:03 1052

22 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:26.29 08:08 1042

23 ETHAN GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:16.69 08:16 1020

24 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:58.64 08:22 1002

25 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:14.11 08:25 1039

26 MARK JAKOB JOBST Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:38.30 08:29 1027

27 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:53:22.76 08:36 1051

28 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:14.06 08:44 1036

29 REBECCA SINGER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.37 08:49 1047

30 CHANEL FAIL Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.55 08:49 1058

31 STEPHANIE FRATESI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:47.24 08:50 1019

32 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:58.54 08:51 1006

33 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:58.85 08:51 1024

34 ANNETTE FINATERI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:36.95 08:58 1018

35 KRISTA DUBIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:56:37.30 09:07 1015

36 ARIEL CHAB Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:51.76 09:10 1010

37 MIKE BELAIR SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:24.53 09:15 1005

38 KAREN RAYBOULD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:57:55.62 09:20 1044

39 NIKI MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:58:34.95 09:26 1037

40 JESSICA ROBERTS Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:40.48 09:27 1045

41 JEFFREY LUCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:59:16.79 09:33 1034

42 ETHAN ROY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:00:16.57 09:43 1046

43 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:18.15 09:43 1054
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44 LIZ MACKAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:31.23 09:45 1035

45 ELSIE IVIC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:00:36.84 09:46 1026

46 SONNY SPINA Canada MALE 40-49 01:02:12.30 10:01 1056

47 LINDSAY SPINA Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:02:12.33 10:01 1067

48 JESUS BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:02:53.49 10:08 1007

49 ERIC KIRK London, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:22.70 10:12 1030

50 KRISTEN KIRK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:03:22.79 10:12 1031

51 CRISTINA ISAZA VILLEGAS Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:25.50 10:13 1025

52 SUNNY THAKUR Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:40.56 10:15 1049

53 DEBBIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 01:05:14.07 10:30 1029

54 MARK GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:06:51.24 10:46 1021

55 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:06:51.37 10:46 1022

56 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:07:42.60 10:54 1023

57 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:10:10.71 11:18 1050

58 LARRY RABEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:13:27.91 11:50 1043

Female

1 DEBORAH BUHLERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:40:06.10 06:28 1008

2 COCO CARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:10.87 06:57 1009

3 HEATHER CARTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:30.18 07:01 1059

4 KRISTA ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:47.01 07:03 1053

5 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:56.08 07:24 1016

6 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:47:01.16 07:35 1003

7 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:47:27.15 07:39 1038

8 MICHELLE WEIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:49:57.88 08:03 1052

9 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:14.11 08:25 1039
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10 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:14.06 08:44 1036

11 REBECCA SINGER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.37 08:49 1047

12 CHANEL FAIL Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.55 08:49 1058

13 STEPHANIE FRATESI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:47.24 08:50 1019

14 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:58.54 08:51 1006

15 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:58.85 08:51 1024

16 ANNETTE FINATERI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:36.95 08:58 1018

17 KRISTA DUBIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:56:37.30 09:07 1015

18 KAREN RAYBOULD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:57:55.62 09:20 1044

19 NIKI MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:58:34.95 09:26 1037

20 JESSICA ROBERTS Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:40.48 09:27 1045

21 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:18.15 09:43 1054

22 LIZ MACKAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:31.23 09:45 1035

23 ELSIE IVIC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:00:36.84 09:46 1026

24 LINDSAY SPINA Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:02:12.33 10:01 1067

25 KRISTEN KIRK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:03:22.79 10:12 1031

26 CRISTINA ISAZA VILLEGAS Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:25.50 10:13 1025

27 SUNNY THAKUR Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:40.56 10:15 1049

28 DEBBIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 01:05:14.07 10:30 1029

29 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:06:51.37 10:46 1022

30 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:10:10.71 11:18 1050

FEMALE 20-29

1 KRISTEN KIRK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:03:22.79 10:12 1031

FEMALE 30-39
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1 COCO CARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:10.87 06:57 1009

2 HEATHER CARTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:30.18 07:01 1059

3 KRISTA ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:47.01 07:03 1053

4 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:56.08 07:24 1016

5 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:47:27.15 07:39 1038

6 REBECCA SINGER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.37 08:49 1047

7 CHANEL FAIL Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:41.55 08:49 1058

8 STEPHANIE FRATESI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:47.24 08:50 1019

9 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:58.54 08:51 1006

10 JESSICA ROBERTS Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:40.48 09:27 1045

11 LIZ MACKAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:31.23 09:45 1035

12 CRISTINA ISAZA VILLEGAS Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:25.50 10:13 1025

13 SUNNY THAKUR Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:03:40.56 10:15 1049

FEMALE 40-49

1 DEBORAH BUHLERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:40:06.10 06:28 1008

2 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:47:01.16 07:35 1003

3 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:14.11 08:25 1039

4 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:14.06 08:44 1036

5 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:58.85 08:51 1024

6 NIKI MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:58:34.95 09:26 1037

7 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:18.15 09:43 1054

8 LINDSAY SPINA Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:02:12.33 10:01 1067

9 CARRIANNE GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:06:51.37 10:46 1022

FEMALE 50-59
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1 MICHELLE WEIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:49:57.88 08:03 1052

2 ANNETTE FINATERI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:36.95 08:58 1018

3 KRISTA DUBIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:56:37.30 09:07 1015

4 KAREN RAYBOULD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:57:55.62 09:20 1044

5 ELSIE IVIC Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:00:36.84 09:46 1026

6 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:10:10.71 11:18 1050

FEMALE 60 +

1 DEBBIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 01:05:14.07 10:30 1029

Male

1 MATTHEW FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:59.80 05:48 1017

2 NICK ADAMO Sault Sainte Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:37:12.76 06:00 1001

3 TYLER LEGROS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:37:57.58 06:07 1032

4 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:42:31.32 06:51 1004

5 DAVID OLSCAMP Canada Male 00:43:34.87 07:01 1055

6 JONATHAN MOGG Canada MALE 30-39 00:43:48.61 07:04 1061

7 DON DIDONATO Canada MALE 60-120 00:45:27.19 07:19 1014

8 TOBIN KERN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:52.48 07:23 1028

9 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:53.28 07:24 1033

10 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:34.74 07:30 1041

11 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:20.25 07:38 1048

12 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:34.10 07:40 1011

13 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:48:33.82 07:49 1012

14 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:26.29 08:08 1042

15 ETHAN GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:16.69 08:16 1020
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16 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:58.64 08:22 1002

17 MARK JAKOB JOBST Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:38.30 08:29 1027

18 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:53:22.76 08:36 1051

19 ARIEL CHAB Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:51.76 09:10 1010

20 MIKE BELAIR SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:24.53 09:15 1005

21 JEFFREY LUCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:59:16.79 09:33 1034

22 ETHAN ROY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:00:16.57 09:43 1046

23 SONNY SPINA Canada MALE 40-49 01:02:12.30 10:01 1056

24 JESUS BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:02:53.49 10:08 1007

25 ERIC KIRK London, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:22.70 10:12 1030

26 MARK GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:06:51.24 10:46 1021

27 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:07:42.60 10:54 1023

28 LARRY RABEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:13:27.91 11:50 1043

MALE 15-19

1 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:42:31.32 06:51 1004

MALE 20-29

1 TYLER LEGROS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:37:57.58 06:07 1032

2 ETHAN GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:16.69 08:16 1020

3 MARK JAKOB JOBST Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:38.30 08:29 1027

4 JEFFREY LUCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:59:16.79 09:33 1034

5 ETHAN ROY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:00:16.57 09:43 1046

6 JESUS BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 01:02:53.49 10:08 1007

MALE 30-39

continued on next page

Jun 6, 2022 9:54:57am EDT 7



10K Run Division Results Run The Great Lakes 2022

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

1 MATTHEW FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:59.80 05:48 1017

2 NICK ADAMO Sault Sainte Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:37:12.76 06:00 1001

3 JONATHAN MOGG Canada MALE 30-39 00:43:48.61 07:04 1061

4 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:34.74 07:30 1041

5 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:48:33.82 07:49 1012

6 ARIEL CHAB Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:51.76 09:10 1010

7 ERIC KIRK London, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:22.70 10:12 1030

MALE 40-49

1 TOBIN KERN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:52.48 07:23 1028

2 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:53.28 07:24 1033

3 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:20.25 07:38 1048

4 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:34.10 07:40 1011

5 MICHAEL PURVIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:26.29 08:08 1042

6 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:58.64 08:22 1002

7 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:53:22.76 08:36 1051

8 SONNY SPINA Canada MALE 40-49 01:02:12.30 10:01 1056

9 MARK GRATTON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:06:51.24 10:46 1021

MALE 60-120

1 DON DIDONATO Canada MALE 60-120 00:45:27.19 07:19 1014

2 MIKE BELAIR SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:24.53 09:15 1005

3 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:07:42.60 10:54 1023

4 LARRY RABEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:13:27.91 11:50 1043
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